
DATE DAY TIME HOME AWAY DIVISION

8 April 2024 Mon 7pm Edlesborough B v DUNSTABLE C MEN 4

11 April 2024 Thurs 7pm DUNSTABLE C v Edlesborough A MIXED 2

13 April 2024 Sat 10am DUNSTABLE v Edlesborough U18

15 April 2024 Mon 7pm Edlesborough v DUNSTABLE LADIES

16 April 2024 Tues 10am Flitwick Ampthill C v DUNSTABLE B VETS B

18 April 2024 Thurs 7pm DUNSTABLE B v Flitwick Ampthill C MEN 2

20 April 2024 Sat 1.30pm Venue 360 B v DUNSTABLE U14

23 April 2024 Tues 7pm DUNSTABLE A v Slip End A MEN 1

25 April 2024 Thurs 7pm Eaton Bray v DUNSTABLE A MIXED 1

27 April 2024 Sat 10am DUNSTABLE v Linslade U14

30 April 2024 Tues 10am DUNSTABLE B v Riverside B VETS B

2 May 2024 Thurs 7pm DUNSTABLE C v Studham MIXED 2

5 May 2024 Sun 1pm DUNSTABLE v Toddington LADIES

9 May 2024 Thurs 7pm DUNSTABLE A v Flitwick Ampthill A MIXED 1

11 May 2024 Sat 1pm Edlesborough v DUNSTABLE U18

13 May 2024 Mon 7pm Flitwick Ampthill B v DUNSTABLE B MEN 2

14 May 2024 Tues 10am DUNSTABLE B v DUNSTABLE C VETS B

14 May 2024 Tues 10am DUNSTALBLE B v DUNSTABLE C VETS C

16 May 2024 Thurs 7pm Flitwick Ampthill A v DUNSTABLE A MEN 1

18 May 2024 Sat 10am DUNSTABLE v Venue 360 A U14

20 May 2024 Mon 7pm Edlesborough B v DUNSTABLE C MIXED 2

21 May 2024 Tues 7pm DUNSTABLE B v Linslade MIXED 1

21 May 2024 Tues 10am Club Towers A v DUNSTABLE A VETS A

23 May 2024 Thurs 7pm DUNSTABLE v Flitwick Ampthill LADIES

25 May 2024 Sat 1.30pm Venue 360 A v DUNSTABLE U18

28 May 2024 Tues 10am DUNSTABLE C v Club Towers B VETS C

30 May 2024 Thurs 7pm DUNSTABLE C v Venue 360 B MEN 4

1 June 2024 Sat 1.30pm Venue 360 A v DUNSTABLE U14

03 June 2024 Mon 7pm Venue 360 A v DUNSTABLE A MEN 1

3 June 2024 Mon 7pm Flitwick Ampthill C v DUNSTABLE C MIXED 2

4 June 2024 Tues 7pm DUNSTABLE B v Flitwick Ampthill B MIXED 1

04 June 2024 Tues 10am Flitwick Ampthill B v DUNSTABLE A VETS A

5 June 2024 Wed 7pm Edlesborough A v DUNSTABLE B MEN 2
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11 June 2024 Tues 10am Club Towers B v DUNSTABLE B VETS B

11 June 2024 Tues 10am Eaton Bray v DUNSTABLE C VETS C

12 June 2024 Wed 7pm Flitwick Ampthill E v DUNSTABLE C MEN 4

13 June 2024 Thurs 7pm DUNSTABLE v Edlesborough LADIES

15 June 2024 Sat 1.30pm Venue 360 B v DUNSTABLE U18

18 June 2024 Tues 10am DUNSTABLE A v Flitwick Ampthill A VETS A

22 June 2024 Sat 10am DUNSTABLE v Venue 360 B U14

24 June 2024 Mon 7pm Linslade A v DUNSTABLE A MEN 1

25 June 2024 Tues 10am DUNSTABLE C v Riverside C VETS C

02 July 2024 Tues 7pm DUNSTABLE A v Westoning MEN 1

02 July 2024 Tues 10am DUNSTABLE A v Riverside A VETS A

4 July 2024 Thurs 7pm DUNSTABLE B v Linslade B MEN 2

6 July 2024 Sat 2pm Linslade v DUNSTABLE U14

8 July 2024 Mon 7pm Toddington v DUNSTABLE C MIXED 2

09 July 2024 Tues 10am Riverside C v DUNSTABLE B VETS B

09 July 2024 Tues 10am DUNSTABLE C v Riverside B VETS C

10 July 2024 Wed 7pm Flitwick Ampthill v DUNSTABLE LADIES

11 July 2024 Thurs 7pm DUNSTABLE C v Eaton Bray MEN 4

16 July 2024 Tues 10am DUNSTABLE A v MK David Lloyd VETS A

18 July 2024 Thurs 7pm DUNSTABLE A v Leighton Buzzard A MEN 1

20 July 2024 Sat 10am DUNSTABLE v Venue 360 A U18

23 July 2024 Tues 10am DUNSTABLE B v Eaton Bray VETS B

23 July 2024 Tues 10am Flitwick Ampthill C v DUNSTABLE C VETS C

24 July 2024 Wed 7pm Leighton Buzzard B v DUNSTABLE B MEN 2

25 July 2024 Thurs 7pm DUNSTABLE A v Leighton Buzzard MIXED 1

25 July 2024 Thurs 7pm Flitwick Ampthill A v DUNSTABLE B MIXED 1

27 July 2024 Sat 10am DUNSTABLE v Venue 360 B U18

28 July 2024 Sun 1pm DUNSTABLE C v Leighton Buzzard C MEN 4

28 July 2024 Sun 1.30pm Toddington v DUNSTABLE LADIES

5 August 2024 Mon 7pm Linslade v DUNSTABLE A MIXED 1

8 August 2024 Thurs 7pm DUNSTABLE B v Eaton Bray MIXED 1

13 August 2024 Tues 7pm Leighton Buzzard v DUNSTABLE B MIXED 1

15 August 2024 Thurs 7pm Flitwick Ampthill B v DUNSTABLE A MIXED 1

22 August 2024 Thurs 7pm DUNSTABLE B v Rothamsted MEN 2

25 August 2024 Sun 1pm DUNSTABLE A v DUNSTABLE B MIXED 1


